BID TABULATION

BID OPENING DATE: February 19, 2015

BID OPENING TIME: 3:00 pm

BID TITLE / DESCRIPTION: Essex Subtation Beautification

BID NUMBER:_10666

PAGE 1of3

SIGNATURES:
COMPANY NAME Ideal Landscape Construction L. Keeley Const. Raineri Construction
CITY AND STATE St. Louis, MO Sauget, IL St. Louis, MO
X CONTACT Rebecca White James Hunn Ada Brown
X PHONE 314-892-9500 618-337-9494 314-618-4867
X FAX 314-892-6459 618-337-3724
X EMAIL| white.rebecca@ideallandscape.com jhunn@lkeeley.com abrown@rainericonstruction.com
VENDOR'S SIGNATURE| X X
QTY UNIT |DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
1 ea |Essex Substation Beautification lump sum $195,668.06 $299,669.00 $182,757.25
Total $195,668.06 $299,669.00 $182,757.25

5% bid bond

5% bid bond

5% bid bond
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BID TABULATION

BID OPENING DATE: February 19, 2015

BID OPENING TIME: 3:00 pm

BID TITLE / DESCRIPTION: Essex Subtation Beautification

BID NUMBER:_10666

PAGE 2 of 3

SIGNATURES:
COMPANY NAME C Rallo Contracting Gershenson Const. Kozeny Wagner
CITY AND STATE St. Louis, MO Eureka, MO Arnold, MO
X CONTACT Mark Haynes Paul Warner Shane Williams
X PHONE 314-664-2900 636-938-9595 636-296-2012
X FAX 314-664-2901 636-549-0207
X EMAIL markh@crallo.com pwarner@gershenson.com swilliams@kozenywagner.com
VENDOR'S SIGNATURE| X X
QTY UNIT |DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
1 ea |Essex Substation Beautification lump sum $128,750.50 $148,991.41 $182,710.80
Total $128,750.50 $148,991.41 $182,710.80

5% bid bond

5% bid bond

5% bid bond
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BID TABULATION

BID OPENING DATE: February 19, 2015

BID OPENING TIME: 3:00 pm

BID TITLE / DESCRIPTION: Essex Subtation Beautification

BID NUMBER:_10666

PAGE 3 of 3

SIGNATURES:
COMPANY NAME Ideal Landscape Construction Spencer Contracting Co.
CITY AND STATE St. Louis, MO Arnold, MO
X CONTACT Rebecca White
X PHONE 314-892-9500
X FAX
X EMAIL
VENDOR'S SIGNATURE|X ALTERNATE BID
QTY UNIT |DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
1 ea |Essex Substation Beautification lump sum $183,668.06 $127,613.88
Total $183,668.06 $127,613.88

5% bid bond

5% bid bond




